
PT/MPO Harsh Environment Assemblies

The Industrial PT/MPO leverages the proven  
MIL spec 26482 connector system to provide an 
environmental seal and mechanical protection 
for a multi-fiber MPO style connector.  
The metal bayonet connector system is quick to 
deploy, requiring only ¼ turn.  It is a metal 
construction and has a positive latching system 
(both audible and visual).
The PT/MPO system uses a feed-thru style 
receptacle allowing industry standard MPO 
patch cables to be used inside the enclosure 
allowing simple connection to QSFP or can be 
used with a breakout cable for discrete or SFP 
connections.
Amphenol’s PT/MPO connectors are 
exceptionally suited for WiMax, LTE, and other 
wireless and base station applications requiring 
more than 2 fibers.  The PT/MPO is capable of 
performing in even the toughest environments.

Features/ Benefits

• Complies to applicable sections of MIL 26482
• Complies to TIA/EIA 604-5 and IEC61754-7
• Meets IP67 dust and water ingress specifications
• >100lbf axial cable retention
• Available in singlemode and multimode versions
• Fiber counts 4, 8, 12, and 24
• Submersible to depths of 20 feet (intermittent exposure)

• Excellent vibration characteristics
• Receptacle accepts standard MPO cable 
assemblies for internal connection
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Common Specifications

Insertion Loss:

Multimode   0.25dB Typ.

<0.75dB Max

Singlemode 0.38dB Typ.

<0.75dB Max

Return Loss:  

Multimode ≤ -25dB

Singlemode ≤ -55dB

Operating Temperature: -40 to +85°C

Durability: >200 cycles
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PT/MPO Plug Assembly

Shown Here: PT/MPO Pigtail Assembly with 4 fiber outdoor ribbon cable

PT/MPO Rear Mount Receptacle 955-220-5001

All dimensions in Millimeters

AARC Harsh Environment Interconnect

Mounting Detail 
(Not to Scale)


